For the latest product information
and datasheets
Schottky Rectifier Diodes
The ZHCS Series diodes provide excellent high performance specifications in miniature surface mount packages. An
optimized geometry / process with superior packaging gives an unmatched IF / VF performance and PD capability, enabling
significant space savings, circuit efficiencies and cost effective solutions to larger package options.
Complementing the very low VF performance of the ZHCS series Zetex has introduced 4 new surface mount, high current,
very low leakage, fast switching Schottky diodes. These new low leakage diodes are ideally suited to applications requiring

V
Max
mA
Max
A
Max
mV
IF
mA
Max
A
VR
V
Typ.
pF
ZHCS2000 40 2000 20 500 2000 250 30 60 SOT23-6
ZHCS1000 40 1000 12 500 1000 100 30 25 SOT23
ZHCS750 40 750 12 540 750 100 30 25 SOT23
ZHCS500 40 500 6.75 550 500 40 30 20 SOT23
ZHCS400 40 400 6.75 500 400 40 30 20 SOD323
ZHCS1006 60 900 12 600 1000 100 45 17 SOT23
ZHCS756 60 750 12 610 750 100 45 17 SOT23
ZHCS506 60 500 5.5 630 500 40 45 20 SOT23
Part
Number
VR IF VF at IR at 30V Trr CD PD Package
V A Max mV
mA
A ns pF W
ZLLS2000 40 2.2 540 2000 40 3.71 65.0 1.1 SOT23-6
ZLLS1000 40 1.16 560 1000 20 2.58 31.0 0.625 SOT23
ZLLS500 40 0.7 530 500 10 2.46 15.5 0.5 SOT23
ZLLS400 40 0.52 500 400 10 2.46 15.5 0.33 SOD323
ZLLS Series - Low Leakage Schottky Rectifier Diodes
ZHCS Series - Schottky Rectifier Diodes
Connection Diagrams
Single